
Model Name New 26MY Naming Model Specific Notes
RRP 

inc VAT 

RRP 

exc VAT

F2.5BMHS

F2.5BMHL

F2.5SMHB

F2.5LMHB
790               658               

F4BMHS

F4BMHL

F4SMHA

F4LMHA
1,220           1,017           

F5AMHS

F5AMHL

F5SMHA

F5LMHA
1,310           1,092           

F6CMHS

F6CMHL

F6SMHA

F6LMHA
1,460           1,217           

Model Name New 26MY Naming Model Specific Notes
RRP 

inc VAT 

RRP 

exc VAT

F6DMHS

F6DMHL

F6SMHB

F6LMHB
Twin Cylinder 2,120           1,767           

F8FMHS

F8FMHL

F8SMHB

F8LMHB
2,270           1,892           

FT8GMHL T8LMHB High Thrust 2,630           2,192           

F9.9JMHS

F9.9JMHL

F9.9SMHB

F9.9LMHB
2,420           2,017           

FT9.9LMHL

FT9.9LMHX

T9.9LMHB

T9.9XMHB
High Thrust 2,880           2,400           

F9.9HWHS

F9.9HWHL

F9.9SWHB

F9.9LWHB
V Max Styling. Restricted 15hp unit down to 9.9hp 3,330           2,775           

F6DMS

F6DML

F6SMB

F6LMB
Twin Cylinder 2,220           1,850           

F8FEL F8LEB 2,800           2,333           

FT8GEL T8LEB High Thrust 3,100           2,583           

F9.9JES

F9.9JEL

F9.9SEB

F9.9LEB
2,880           2,400           

FT9.9LEL T9.9LEB High Thrust 3,300           2,750           

FT9.9LEPL

FT9.9LEPX

T9.9LPB

T9.9XPB
High Thrust 3,530           2,942           

Model Name New 26MY Naming Model Specific Notes
RRP 

inc VAT 

RRP 

exc VAT

F15CMHS

F15CMHL

F15SMHA

F15LMHA
Carburetor Model, Comes With 24ltr Fuel Tank 2,730           2,275           

F20GMHS

F20GMHL

F20SMHB

F20LMHB
3,330           2,775           

F25GMHS

F25GMHL

F25SMHC

F25LMHC
4,190           3,492           

F15CEHPS

F15CEHPL

F15SPHA

F15LPHA
Carburetor Model, Comes With 24ltr Fuel Tank 3,380           2,817           

F20GWHS

F20GWHL

F20SWHB

F20LWHB
3,640           3,033           

F25GWHS

F25GWHL

F25SWHC

F25LWHC
4,490           3,742           

F15CES

F15CEL

F15SEA

F15LEA

Carburetor Model, Comes With 24ltr Fuel Tank

Includes 703 Remote Control Assembly & Propeller
3,280           2,733           

F20GES

F20GEL

F20SEB

F20LEB

Old model - Dealer to order FOC prop

New model - 10 1/2" prop included in box
3,590           2,992           

F25GES

F25GEL

F25SEC

F25LEC

Old model - Dealer to order FOC prop

New model - 11 1/4" prop included in box
4,490           3,742           

Electric Start, Remote Control, Power Tilt. Includes Propeller, 12Ltr Fuel Tank & Hose, 703 Remote Control Assembly

Manual & Electric Start, Tiller Handle. Includes Propeller, 12Ltr Fuel Tank & Hose

Manual Start, Tiller Handle. Includes Propeller, 12Ltr Fuel Tank & Hose

Electric Start, Remote Control

Electric Start, Remote Control, Power Tilt

Electric Start, Tiller Handle, Power Tilt. Includes Propeller

Prices correct as of 9th 

PORTABLE (2.5 - 6HP) RANGE

VERSATILE (6 - 9.9HP) RANGE

OUTBOARD 2026 NTD Pricelist

- Outboard Only - v2

Manual Start, Tiller Handle. Includes Propeller

Manual & Electric Start, Tiller Handle. Includes Propeller

Manual Start, Tiller Handle. Includes Propeller & Internal Fuel Tank

Manual Start, Remote Control. Includes Propeller, 12Ltr Fuel Tank & Hose, 703 Remote Control Assembly

Electric Start, Remote Control. Includes Propeller, 12Ltr Fuel Tank & Hose, 703 Remote Control Assembly

VERSATILE (15 – 25HP) RANGE
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F15CEPS

F15CEPL

F15SPA

F15LPA

Carburetor Model, Comes With 24ltr Fuel Tank

Includes 703 Remote Control Assembly & Propeller
3,490           2,908           

F20GEPS

F20GEPL

F20SPB

F20LPB

Old model - Dealer to order FOC prop

New model - 10 1/2" prop included in box
3,990           3,325           

F25GETS

F25GETL

F25SC

F25LC

Old model - Dealer to order FOC prop

New model - 11 1/4" prop included in box
5,100           4,250           

Electric Start, Remote Control, Power Trim & Tilt
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Description
RRP 

inc VAT 

RRP 

exc VAT

YMMS20800000 MECHANIC STEERING 55 KIT 8 FT 165               124               

YMMS20900000 MECHANIC STEERING 55 KIT 9 FT 170               127               

YMMS20100000 MECHANIC STEERING 55 KIT 10 FT 175               131               

YMMS20110000 MECHANIC STEERING 55 KIT 11 FT 180               134               

YMMS20120000 MECHANIC STEERING 55 KIT 12 FT 184               138               

YMMS20130000 MECHANIC STEERING 55 KIT 13 FT 189               141               

YMMS20140000 MECHANIC STEERING 55 KIT 14 FT 194               145               

FUEL TANK ASSY 25 LTR 113               94                 

Model Name New 26MY Naming Notes
RRP 

inc VAT 

RRP 

exc VAT

F30BEHDL F30LEHA 5,200           4,333           

F40FEHDL F40LEHA 6,110           5,092           

Model Name New 26MY Naming Notes
RRP 

inc VAT 

RRP 

exc VAT

F30BETL F30LA 5,800           4,833           

F40FETS

F40FETL

F40SA

F40LA
6,500           5,417           

F50LETL F50LC 7,280           6,067           

F50LET2L F50LC2 7,580           6,317           

FT50NETL T50LC High Thrust 8,540           7,117           

F60HETL F60LC 8,200           6,833           

FT60JETL T60LC High Thrust 9,330           7,775           

F70BETL F70LB 9,390           7,825           

F70BET2L F70LB2 9,690           8,075           

F70BETX F70XB 9,590           7,992           

10,050         8,375           

10,960         9,133           

11,460         9,550           

11,210         9,342           

Description
RRP 

inc VAT 

RRP 

exc VAT

YMMS11000000 MECHANIC STEERING 150 KIT 10FT 203               152               

YMMS11100000 MECHANIC STEERING 150 KIT 11FT 208               155               

YMMS11200000 MECHANIC STEERING 150 KIT 12FT 213               159               

YMMS11300000 MECHANIC STEERING 150 KIT 13FT 217               162               

YMMS11400000 MECHANIC STEERING 150 KIT 14FT 222               166               

YMMS11500000 MECHANIC STEERING 150 KIT 15FT 227               169               

RECOMMENDED PARTS: For F6 - F25 Remote Control Outboards 

Part Number

6YK-23201-05-0Q

RECOMMENDED PARTS: For F30 - F100 Outboards

Part Number

Yamaha Mechanical Steering System, 

designed for upto 150hp installations. 

Includes a planetary helm, bezel fitting 

kit and steering cable

Yamaha Mechanical Steering System, 

designed for upto 55hp installations. 

Includes a rotary helm, bezel fitting kit 

and steering cable

MID POWER (30 – 100HP) RANGE

MID POWER (30 – 100HP) TILLER HANDLE RANGE

F80LB

Remote Control (RC), E-start, Power Trim & Tilt, Aluminium propeller included FOC - Dealer to specify at time of ordering.

F100LB2

F100XB

F100LB

E-start, Hydro-assist, Aluminium propeller included FOC - Dealer to specify at time of ordering.
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YMMS11600000 MECHANIC STEERING 150 KIT 16FT 232               173               

FUEL TANK ASSY 25 LTR 113               94                 6YK-23201-05-0Q

Yamaha Mechanical Steering System, 

designed for upto 150hp installations. 

Includes a planetary helm, bezel fitting 

kit and steering cable
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Model Name Notes
RRP 

inc VAT 

RRP 

exc VAT

11,620         9,683           

13,130         10,942         

17,170         14,308         

18,690         15,575         

21,720         18,100         

25,250         21,042         

Model Name Notes
RRP 

inc VAT 

RRP 

exc VAT

11,860 9,883

Counter-Rotation 11,960 9,967

White 12,360 10,300

13,230 11,025

16,970 14,142

19,190 15,992

17,670 14,725

Counter-Rotation, Tie-Rod Steer Kit Included With Unit 17,870 14,892

20,700 17,250

Counter-Rotation, Tie-Rod Steer Kit Included With Unit 20,900 17,417

19,190 15,992

Counter-Rotation 19,390 16,158

White 20,190 16,825

22,220 18,517

Counter-Rotation 22,420 18,683

White 23,220 19,350

White,  Counter-Rotation 23,420 19,517

Description
RRP 

inc VAT 

RRP 

exc VAT

LS KIT YAMAHA F150-F200 - 5MTR 819               682               

LS KIT YAMAHA F150-F200 - 6MTR 885               738               

LS KIT YAMAHA F150-F200 - 7MTR 909               757               

LS KIT YAMAHA F150-F200 - 7.5MTR 844               703               

LS KIT YAMAHA F150-F200 - 8.5MTR 856               713               

F150XSA2

F200LSA

F200XSA

LF200XSA

F200XSA2

LF200XSA2

YMETK2204341

V MAX SHO RANGE

F150LSA

F150XSA

LF150XSA

F150LCC

F150XCC

LF150XCC

F200LCC

F200XCC

YMEKT2204337

F150LD

F150XD

F200XD

Part Number

YMEKT2204340

YMEKT2204339

DIGITAL ELECTRONIC CONTROLS (DEC) - HMEX Throttle, Drive-By-Wire, Integrated Hydraulic Steer. Stainless Steel propeller included FOC with below engines - Dealer to specify at time of 

MECHANICAL - Mechanical Throttle & Shift, Integrated Hydraulic Steer. Stainless Steel propeller included FOC with below engines - Dealer to specify at time of ordering. 

DIGITAL ELECTRONIC STEERING (DES) -  HMEX Throttle, Shift & Steer-By-Wire. Stainless Steel propeller included FOC with below engines - Dealer to specify at time of ordering. 

MECHANICAL - Mechanical Throttle, Shift. Aluminium propeller included FOC with below engines - Dealer to specify at time of ordering. 

MECHANICAL - Mechanical Throttle, Shift. Aluminium propeller included FOC with below engines - Dealer to specify at time of ordering. 

LF200XCC

YMEKT2204338

HIGH POWER (115 – 200HP) RANGE

F115LB2

F130LA

F130XA

Hydraulic Steering Kit for OE models 

with Integrated Hydraulic Steering.

RECOMMENDED PARTS: For F150-F200 Outboards with Integrated Hydraulic Steering

VF90LB

VF90XB

VF115LB

VF115XB

VF150LB

VF150XB

VF175LB

VF175XB

VF200LB

VF200XB

VF250LB

VF250XB

F115LB

F115XB

LF115XB

www.yamaha-motor.eu/gb/en/marine-engines 5 of 9



Model Name New 26MY Naming Notes
RRP 

inc VAT 

RRP 

exc VAT

F225NCB X F225XCB 25,250 21,042

F225NCB LX LF225XCB Counter-Rotation 25,450 21,208

F225NCB U F225UCB 25,750 21,458

F225NCB LU LF225UCB Counter-Rotation 25,950 21,625

F250NCB X F250XCB 26,260 21,883

F250NCB LX LF250XCB Counter-Rotation 26,460 22,050

F250NCB U F250UCB 26,760 22,300

F250NCB LU LF250UCB Counter-Rotation 26,960 22,467

F300NCB X F300XCB 29,290 24,408

F300NCB LX LF300XCB Counter-Rotation 29,490 24,575

F300NCB U F300UCB 29,790 24,825

F300NCB LU LF300UCB Counter-Rotation 29,990 24,992

F250NSB X F250XSB 29,760 24,800

F250NSB LX LF250XSB Counter-Rotation 29,960 24,967

F250NSB2 U F250USB 30,260 25,217

F250NSB2 LU LF250USB Counter-Rotation 30,460 25,383

F250NSB2 X F250XSB2 White 31,260 26,050

F250NSB2 LX LF250XSB2 White,  Counter-Rotation 31,460 26,217

F250NSB2 U F250USB2 White 31,760 26,467

F250NSB2 LU LF250USB2 White,  Counter-Rotation 31,960 26,633

F300NSB X F300XSB 32,790 27,325

F300NSB LX LF300XSB Counter-Rotation 32,990 27,492

F300NSB U F300USB 33,290 27,742

F300NSB LU LF300USB Counter-Rotation 33,490 27,908

F300NSB2 X F300XSB2 White 34,290 28,575

F300NSB2 LX LF300XSB2 White,  Counter-Rotation 34,490 28,742

F300NSB2 U F300USB2 White 34,790 28,992

F300NSB2 LU LF300USB2 White, Counter-Rotation 34,990 29,158

F350NSA X F350XSA 34,850 29,042

F350NSA LX LF350XSA Counter-Rotation 35,050 29,208

F350NSA U F350USA 35,350 29,458

F350NSA LU LF350USA Counter-Rotation 35,550 29,625

F350NSA2 X F350XSA2 White 36,350 30,292

F350NSA2 LX LF350XSA2 White,  Counter-Rotation 36,550 30,458

F350NSA2 U F350USA2 White 36,850 30,708

DIGITAL ELECTRONIC CONTROLS (DEC) - HMEX Throttle, Drive-By-Wire. Stainless Steel propeller included FOC with below engines - Dealer to specify at time of ordering.

DIGITAL ELECTRONIC STEERING (DES) - HMEX Throttle, Shift & Steer-By-Wire. Stainless Steel propeller included FOC with below engines - Dealer to specify at time of ordering.

PREMIUM (225 - 350HP) RANGE
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F350NSA2 LU LF350USA2 White, Counter-Rotation 37,050 30,875

Extended (E) shaft lengths avaliable on PREMIUM range - P.O.A
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Model Name New 26MY Naming Notes
RRP 

inc VAT 

RRP 

exc VAT

XF400NSA X XF400XSA 47,500         39,583         

XF400NSA LX XLF400XSA Counter-Rotation 47,500         39,583         

XF400NSA U XF400USA 48,000         40,000         

XF400NSA LU XLF400USA Counter-Rotation 48,000         40,000         

XF450NSA X XF450XSA 51,500         42,917         

XF450NSA LX XLF450XSA Counter-Rotation 51,500         42,917         

XF450NSA U XF450USA 52,000         43,333         

XF450NSA LU XLF450USA Counter-Rotation 52,000         43,333         

XF450NSA2 X XF450XSA2 White 53,500         44,583         

XF450NSA2 LX XLF450XSA2 White,  Counter-Rotation 53,500         44,583         

XF450NSA2 U XF450USA2 White 54,000         45,000         

XF450NSA2 LU XLF450USA2 White, Counter-Rotation 54,000         45,000         

Model Name Notes
RRP 

inc VAT 

RRP 

exc VAT

 9" pitch prop included in box n/a 2,000           

 11" pitch prop included in box n/a 2,333           

 10" pitch prop included in box n/a 2,833           

Enduro Range

 13" pitch prop included in box
n/a 2,750           

Enduro Range

 15" pitch prop included in box
n/a 3,583           

Please contact YMUK if remote or electrical start is required.

PREMIUM (400 - 450HP) RANGE

2-STROKE RANGE - COMMERCIAL USE ONLY

DIGITAL ELECTRONIC STEERING (DES) - HMEX Throttle, Shift & Steer-By-Wire. Stainless Steel propeller included FOC with below engines - Dealer to specify at time of ordering.

Extended (E) shaft lengths avaliable on XTO range - P.O.A // XF400 and LXF400 also avaliable in white - POA

Tiller Handle. Includes Fuel Tank

9.9FMHS

15FMHS

15FMHL

40XMHL

E40XMHS

E60HMHDL
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